
Hallenspielplan  Silberlandhalle Annaberg-Buchholz  ( 32601 )
Talstraße 8-10
09456   Annaberg-Buchholz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 07.09.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(C)-
wBJ

ROL(C)-
mBJ

RL(C)-F

RL(C)-M

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

Sachsen 90 Werdau

TSV Lichtentanne

TSV Lichtentanne

SV Beierfeld

15:20

35:18

26:24

28:33

Sa. 20.09.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(C)-
mDJ

ROL(C)-
wBJ

ROL(C)-
mBJ

RL(C)-M

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

NSG Gc-Mee-LO

SG HSC Chemnitz

Union Chemnitz

BSV Limbach-O. II

9:34

30:16

17:27

28:36

So. 21.09.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(C)-
gEJ

ROL(C)-
gEJ

ROL(C)-
gEJ

ROL(C)-
wCJ

ROL(C)-
mCJ

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Fraureuth

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

Zwönitzer HSV

Zwönitzer HSV

HC Fraureuth

SV 04 Plauen-O.

NSG Gc-Mee-LO

12:15

24:5

0:28

14:32

32:40

Sa. 25.10.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(C)-
mDJ

ROL(C)-
wCJ

ROL(C)-
wBJ

RL(C)-F

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

Fortschritt Mittweida

SG Handball Oberland

SV 04 Plauen-O.

SG Handball Oberland

19:7

22:32

8:22

26:30

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 02.11.2025 14:00 ROL(C)-
mCJ

HC Annaberg-B. ZHC Grubenlampe II 0:0

Sa. 22.11.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(C)-
wBJ

ROL(C)-
mBJ

RL(C)-F

RL(C)-M

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

Fortschritt …u-Reichenb.

Zwönitzer HSV

Zwönitzer HSV II

Rotation Borstendorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 06.12.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

ROL(C)-
mDJ

ROL(C)-
wCJ

ROL(C)-
mCJ

ROL(C)-
mBJ

RL(C)-M

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Pleißental

HC Fraureuth

HC Fraureuth

ZHC Grubenlampe

Rotation Weißenborn II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 07.12.2025 10:00

11:00

12:00

ROL(C)-
gEJ

ROL(C)-
gEJ

ROL(C)-
gEJ

HC Annaberg-B.

TSV Lichtentanne

HC Annaberg-B.

TSV Burkhardtsdorf

TSV Burkhardtsdorf

TSV Lichtentanne

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Silberlandhalle Annaberg-Buchholz  ( 32601 )
Talstraße 8-10
09456   Annaberg-Buchholz

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 11.01.2026 10:00

11:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(C)-
gEJ

ROL(C)-
gEJ

ROL(C)-
gEJ

ROL(C)-
mDJ

RL(C)-M

HC Annaberg-B.

TSV Burkhardtsdorf II

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

TSV Burkhardtsdorf II

SG Handball Oberland

SG Handball Oberland

HSG Freiberg

HSG Freiberg III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

ROL(C)-
wCJ

ROL(C)-
mBJ

RL(C)-F

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

SV "Tanne" Thalheim

TSV Zschopau

SV "Tanne" Thalheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 14:00

16:00

ROL(C)-
mDJ

RL(C)-M

HC Annaberg-B.

HC Annaberg-B.

NSG SV04/HCE II

Sachsen 90 Werdau

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.04.2026 16:00 RL(C)-M HC Annaberg-B. Rodewischer Hb-Wölfe 0:0


