

Hallenspielplan Silberlandhalle Annaberg-Buchholz (32601)

Talstraße 8-10

09456 Annaberg-Buchholz

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.	
So. 07.09.2025	10:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	Sachsen 90 Werdau	15:20
	12:00	wBJ	HC Annaberg-B.	TSV Lichtentanne	35:18
	14:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	TSV Lichtentanne	26:24
	16:00	mBJ	HC Annaberg-B.	SV Beierfeld	28:33
		RL(C)-F RL(C)-M			
Sa. 20.09.2025	10:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	NSG Gc-Mee-LO	9:34
	12:00	mDJ	HC Annaberg-B.	SG HSC Chemnitz	30:16
	14:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	Union Chemnitz	17:27
	16:00	wBJ	HC Annaberg-B.	BSV Limbach-O. II	28:36
		ROL(C)- mBJ RL(C)-M			
So. 21.09.2025	10:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	Zwönitzer HSV	12:15
	11:00	gEJ	HC Fraureuth	Zwönitzer HSV	24:5
	12:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	HC Fraureuth	0:28
	14:00	gEJ	HC Annaberg-B.	SV 04 Plauen-O.	14:32
	16:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	NSG Gc-Mee-LO	32:40
		gEJ ROL(C)- wCJ ROL(C)- mCJ			
Sa. 25.10.2025	10:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	Fortschritt Mittweida	19:7
	12:00	mDJ	HC Annaberg-B.	SG Handball Oberland	22:32
	14:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	SV 04 Plauen-O.	8:22
	16:00	wCJ	HC Annaberg-B.	SG Handball Oberland	26:30
		ROL(C)- wBJ RL(C)-F			

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.	
So. 02.11.2025	14:00	ROL(C)- mCJ	HC Annaberg-B.	ZHC Grubenlampe II	0:0
Sa. 22.11.2025	10:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	Fortschritt ...u-Reichenb.	0:0
	12:00	wBJ	HC Annaberg-B.	Zwönitzer HSV	0:0
	14:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	Zwönitzer HSV II	0:0
	16:00	mBJ	HC Annaberg-B.	Rotation Borstendorf	0:0
		RL(C)-F RL(C)-M			
Sa. 06.12.2025	10:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	HC Pleißental	0:0
	12:00	mDJ	HC Annaberg-B.	HC Fraureuth	0:0
	14:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	HC Fraureuth	0:0
	16:00	wCJ	HC Annaberg-B.	ZHC Grubenlampe	0:0
	18:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	Rotation Weißenborn II	0:0
		mCJ ROL(C)- mBJ RL(C)-M			
So. 07.12.2025	10:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	TSV Burkhardtsdorf	0:0
	11:00	gEJ	TSV Lichtentanne	TSV Burkhardtsdorf	0:0
	12:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	TSV Lichtentanne	0:0
	gEJ ROL(C)- gEJ				

Hallenspielplan Silberlandhalle Annaberg-Buchholz (32601)

Talstraße 8-10

09456 Annaberg-Buchholz

Termin	Liga	Heimmannschaft	Gastmannschaft	Erg.
So. 11.01.2026 10:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	TSV Burkhardtsdorf II	0:0
11:00	gEJ	TSV Burkhardtsdorf II	SG Handball Oberland	0:0
12:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	SG Handball Oberland	0:0
14:00	gEJ	HC Annaberg-B.	HSG Freiberg	0:0
16:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	HSG Freiberg III	0:0
	gEJ			
	ROL(C)-			
	mDJ			
	RL(C)-M			
Sa. 07.02.2026 12:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	SV "Tanne" Thalheim	0:0
14:00	wCJ	HC Annaberg-B.	TSV Zschopau	0:0
16:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	SV "Tanne" Thalheim	0:0
	mBJ			
	RL(C)-F			
Sa. 21.03.2026 14:00	ROL(C)-	HC Annaberg-B.	NSG SV04/HCE II	0:0
16:00	mDJ	HC Annaberg-B.	Sachsen 90 Werdau	0:0
	RL(C)-M			
Sa. 18.04.2026 16:00	RL(C)-M	HC Annaberg-B.	Rodewischer Hb-Wölfe	0:0